
LE MANS BOULERIE DRESS 28

22-oct.-2020 - 25-oct.-2020

M : Nadine Cochenet Kersenti

C : Catherine Zambianchi

E : Eric Couasnon

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 3 Préliminaire

JUGES

N°12 - Pro 3 Préliminaire

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

01 - PISTE JAUNE Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

24-oct.-2020

35

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 VIETNAM DU BOURGEONET Patrick ROOSE 64,063%

 (1)

-

-

67,031%

 (1)

624,00

 (1)

63,906%

116,00-

-

- / -

35€

65,000

-

2 PIMENTON III Fanny HANRAS 62,188%

 (2)

-

-

62,969%

 (2)

597,00

 (2)

61,406%

110,50-

-

- / -

-

62,188

-

24-oct.-2020 10:32
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